
Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Marcie Newland 62 6 6 5 6 6 6 7 30 6
Rosemarie Steeley 118 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 12 2
Heidi Baum 134 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5 1
Rebecca Bice 135 3 3 1 3 3 2 2 13 3
Dawnmarie Macgillis 136 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 24 5
Theresa Sicotte 137 7 7 6 7 7 7 6 34 7
Merilyn Stredwick 138 5 4 7 4 4 4 4 21 4

Class: Bikini ‐ Masters 50+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Rosemarie Steeley 118 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 7 1
Theresa Sicotte 137 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 30 6
Merilyn Stredwick 138 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Karina Davis 141 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 8 2
Reana Garcia 143 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Heather Schultz 68 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 25 5

Class: Bikini ‐ Masters 45A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Dawnmarie Macgillis 136 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 13 3
Corie Cline 140 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 25 5
Jennifer Pennington 149 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 20 4
Marcy Tanner 151 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 12 2
Libby Turner 152 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Class: Bikini ‐ Masters 45B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 5

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Celeste Adams 139 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 31 6
Karina Davis 141 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 15 3
Patricia F Morales Albanil 142 8 6.• 7.• 8 6.• 8 8 37 8
Sariah Hillary 144 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 24 5
Maria Jose Kruse 145 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Georgia Loosier 146 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 50 10
Rachel Obrien 147 9 9 8 9 9 9 10 45 9
Kari Ohara 148 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 21 4
Autumn Rodriquez 150 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Marcy Tanner 151 7.• 8 9 7.• 8 7.• 7.• 37 7

Class: Bikini ‐ Masters 40
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 10

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Christine Sim 121 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 7 1
Karina Davis 141 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Maria Jose Kruse 145 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 16 3
Georgia Loosier 146 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Amanda Dumas 154 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Diana Lagunas 157 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 8 2
Jessica Hayward 185 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 19 4

Class: Bikini Masters 35A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Sariah Hillary 144 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 20 4
Marcy Tanner 151 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 15 3
Ashley Condie 153 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 10 2
Melissa Gardner 155 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 24 5
Sara Roy 158 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Class: Bikini Masters 35B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 5

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Heidi Baum 134 4.• 5.• 6 3.• 6 5 4.• 24 4

Rosemarie Steeley 118 5 6 5.• 5 4.• 4.• 5 24 5

Libby Turner 152 6 4 4 6 5 6 6 27 6

Maria Jose Kruse 145 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 11 2

Christine Sim 121 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Sara Roy 158 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 14 3

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
Date: 11/6/2021

Location: Boise, ID
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic

Total Competitors: 6
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Class: Overall Masters Bikini



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Autumn Rodriquez 150 3 2.• 4 2.• 3 3 2.• 13 3
Jadie Alfonso 159 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Jordyn Anderson 160 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 21 4
Parker Curtis 162 2.• 3 3.• 3 2.• 2.• 3 13 2
Alexia Hovis 167 5 4 2 5 5 5 5 24 5
Christina Kinnaird 168 7 6 6 6 7 7 7 33 7
Hayden Hill 164 6 7 7 7 6 6 6 32 6

Class: Bikini ‐ True Novice A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Patricia F Morales Albanil 142 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 24 5
Amanda Dumas 154 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 21 4
Ashley Hernandez 163 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Danielle Horne 166 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Dana Miller 170 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Class: Bikini ‐ True Novice B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 5

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Melissa Gardner 155 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 22 5
Melissa Castellanos 161 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 21 4
Hailey Holland 165 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5 1
Elisha Sutton 171 2 2 1 2 2 3 2 10 2
Alyssa Ann Welch 172 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 16 3

Class: Bikini ‐ True Novice C
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 5

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jo Meserth 71 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 22 4
Rebecca Bice 135 7 8 8 9 7 8 7 38 8
Reana Garcia 143 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 49 10
Rachel Obrien 147 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 46 9
Kari Ohara 148 6 7 7 6 6 6 6 31 6
Parker Curtis 162 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 14 3
Taelor Hernandez 174 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1
Kimberlee Riecker 179 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 23 5
Jessica Hayward 185 3 2 2 2 1 3 2 11 2
Hayden Hill 164 8 6 6 7 8 7 8 36 7

Class: Bikini Novice A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 10

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Janeth Contreras 131 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Heidi Baum 134 9 8 8 9 9 9 8 43 9
Jadie Alfonso 159 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5 1
Jordyn Anderson 160 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 24 5
Danielle Horne 166 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 13 3
Christina Kinnaird 168 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 35 7
Chelsey Barker 173 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 21 4
Becca Luster 176 2 2 3 1 2 3 3 12 2
Margarita Ortiz‐garibay 178 8 9 9 8 7 8 9 42 8

Class: Bikini Novice B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Heather Schlutz 68 9 9 8 9 9 8 9 44 9
Sariah Hillary 144 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 22 4
Jennifer Pennington 149 7 6 9 8 8 9 8 40 8
Amanda Dumas 154 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Melissa Castellanos 161 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 36 7
Ashley Hernandez 163 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 15 3
Alyssa Ann Welch 172 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 23 5
Holly Rouse 180 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 9 2
Demi Weese 181 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 6 1

Class: Bikini Novice C
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Celeste Adams 139 2 5 5 5 4 2 4 20 4
Corie Cline 140 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Ashley Condie 153 1 2 4 1 2 1 1 7 1
Melissa Gardner 155 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Elisha Sutton 171 4 4 2 2 3 4 2 15 3
Bridgette Larsen 175 3 1 3 3 1 3 3 13 2
Alicia Mendez 177 5 3 1 4 5 5 5 22 5

Class: Bikini Novice D
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jo Meserth 71 8 8 7 8 7 8 8 39 8
Christine Sim 121 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Rebecca Bice 135 7 7 8 7 8 7 7 36 7
Reana Garcia 143 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
Maria Jose Kruse 145 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 25 5
Parker Curtis 162 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 14 3
Taelor Hernandez 174 2 2 2 3 5 3 2 12 2
Kimberlee Riecker 179 4 6 3 6 4 6 6 26 6
Jessica Hayward 185 6 4 6 5 2 4 4 23 4

Class: Bikini Open A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Talla Amini 128 2 2 3 1 3 1 2 10 2
Janeth Contreras 131 8 9 8 11 7 11 10 46 9
Karina Davis 141 10 7 11 8 8 9 8 43 8
Kari Ohara 148 7 8 9 7 11 8 7 39 7
Diana Lagunas 157 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 16 3
Jadie Alfonso 159 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 19 4
Jordyn Anderson 160 9 10 10 9 9 10 9 47 10
Alexia Hovis 167 11 11 7 10 10 7 11 49 11
Chelsey Barker 173 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Becca Luster 176 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Allison Wergin 183 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 6 1

Class: Bikini Open B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 11

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Dawnmarie Macgillis 136 8 8 9 7 9 7 8 40 8
Libby Turner 152 7 7 7 6 6 8 7 34 7
Sara Roy 158 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 6 1
Melissa Castellanos 161 10 10 8 10 10 9 9 48 10
Ashley Hernandez 163 5 6 4 8 7 5 6 29 6
Danielle Horne 166 2 2 1 2 2 1 3 9 2
Dana Miller 170 6 5 6 5 4 6 4 26 5
Margarita Ortiz‐garibay 178 9 9 10 9 8 10 10 47 9
Holly Rouse 180 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 22 4
Demi Weese 181 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 15 3

Class: Bikini Open C
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 10

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Celeste Adams 139 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Marcy Tanner 151 6 7 5 5 6 6 6 29 6
Ashley Condie 153 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 16 3
Hailey Holland 165 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Elisha Sutton 171 8 6 6 7 7 7 7 34 7
Bridgette Larsen 175 5 5 7 6 4 5 5 26 5
Alicia Mendez 177 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 19 4
Steph Warden 182 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Class: Bikini Open D
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/6/2021
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Christine Sim 121 2 3 3 3 3 3 1 14 3

Allison Wergin 183 1 2 2 1 1 1 3 7 1

Sara Roy 158 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Steph Warden 182 3 1 1 2 2 2 2 9 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
Date: 11/6/2021

Location: Boise, ID
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic

Total Competitors: 4
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Class: Overall Open Bikini




